
TRAIN NAME

Muzaffarpur 
Prayagraj 
Rambag 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Lokmanya Ti-
lak (T) Kashi 

Express

Lucknow 
Varanasi 

City Krishak 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Godaan 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Kolkata 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Varansi City 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Shalimar 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Pune 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Banaras 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Varansi City 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Kanpur 

Anwarganj 
Chauri Chau-

ra Express

Train Number 12537* 15018 15008 11056 15050 15129 15022 11038 15103 15131 15004

Class of 
accommodation 3A, Sl,II 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A, 

SL,II,P II 2A,3A, Sl,II 2A SL,II

From Table No. 64A 22

Days of operation at  
originating station M,W Daily Daily Tu,W, F,Su W,Sa Daily M Sa Daily Daily Daily

Km Gorakhpur a 
d

01.30 
01.50 05.45 05.55 

06.15 06.40 08.40 10.10 11.00 15.50 16.15 22.55 23.20

50 Deoria sadar a 
d

02.42
02.44

06.45
06.50

07.45
07.50

07.35
07.40

09.35
09.40

11.00 
11.05

12.00
12.05

16.50
16.55

17.13
17.18

00.10 
00.15

00.25
00.30

71 Bhatni a 
d

07.09 
07.11

08.13 
08.15

10.05 
10.10

11.38 
11.40

12.28 
12.30

17.41 
17.43

00.34 
00.36

00.54 
00.56

82 Salempur d 07.28 08.32 10.28 11.58 17.37 18.04 00.52 01.10

104 Belthara Road d 07.57 09.02 08.31 10.50 12.33 18.00 18.35 01.21 01.39

131 Indara d 08.20 09.38 13.08 19.04 02.06

139 Mau d 04.02 08.40 09.55 09.15 11.45 13.25 13.45 18.40 19.20 02.05 02.25

131 Indara d 12.07

197 Aunrihar d 10.00 11.20 14.40 15.02 20.33 03.50 03.20

Varanasi City a 
d

10.45
10.50 12.20 16.05 21.16

21.18 05.05 03.53
03.55

232 Varanasi a 
d

05.40 
05.45

11.10 
11.20

18.15
18.25

20.55 
21.05

21.35 
21.40

04.20 
04.35

236 Banaras a 
d

05.55 
06.05 22.00 04.43 

04.45

174 Azamgarh d

Pryagraj 
Rambag 

Arr. 
08.30

10.10

230 Shahganj d 12.00
12.10

261 Jaunpur Jn/
Jaunpur City d 12.43

12.45
16.10 
16.15

Prayagraj
Chheoki

a 
d

357 Prayagraj a 
d

15.50 
16.10

16.15 
16.40

00.10 
00.30

08.15 
08.20

Kanpur Central a 
d

11.30
11.35

Kanpur Anwarganj a 12.20

Days of operation at  
destination station Tu,Th,Sa Daily Daily W,Th, Sa,M Th,Su Daily Tu M Daily Daily Daily

To Table No. 6A 6A 37 32A 6A

* T. No. 12537 will be fully cancelled due to foggy season from 01.01.2025 to 10.01.2025 and 01.12.2025 to 28.02.2026.
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TRAIN NAME
Chhapra Lok-
manya Tilak 
(T) Godaan 

Express

Sitamarhi 
Anand Vihar 
(T) Lichchavi 

Express

Chhapra 
Varanasi 

City Intercity 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Gorakhpur
Bandra (T)
Humsafar 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Gorakhpur 
Ahmedabad 

Express

Mau 
Lokmanya 

Tilak(T) 
Express

Gorakh-
pur Dadar

Special

Ballia
Dadar

Special

Train Number 11060 14005 15111 11082 19092 12166 19490 15181 01028 01026

Class of 
accommodation 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II,P CC 2S,II 2A,3A SL,II 3A, SL 2A,3A, SL,II,P 2A,3A, SL,II 2A, 

3A,SL,II

From Table No. 22A 22A 37A 6A

Days of operation at originating station M,Th,Sa Daily Daily F Tu Tu,F,Sa Exp Tu Sa M, Tu, 
Th, S W, F, Su

Km Gorakhpur a 
d 14.20 21.20 15.25 21.20 14.20

50 Deoria sadar a 
d

15.22
15.27

22.21
22.26

16.25
16.30

22.21
22.26

15.22
15.25

71 Bhatni a 
d

07.30 
07.40

10.55 
11.05

15.46 
15.48

22.47
22.49

22.47 
22.49

15.46
15.48

82 Salempur d 08.00 11.40

BUI 
Dep.
15.15

104 Belthara Road d 08.31 12.10 16.27
16.29

131 Indara d 07.24

139 Mau d 09.15 12.50 07.43 17.15 23.55 18.00 23.55 22.15 17.00 16.55

131 Indara d

197 Aunrihar d 08.50 18.20 18.09 18.02

Varanasi City a 
d 09.55

232 Varanasi a 
d

15.10 
15.20

21.10 
21.20

02.00
02.30

20.10
20.20

02.00
02.30

18.51
19.01

18.45
18.55

236 Banaras a 
d

19.10
19.15

19.10
19.15

174 Azamgarh d 10.10 23.15

230 Shahganj d 12.00
12.10

00.55
01.00

261 Jaunpur Jn/
Jaunpur City d 12.43

12.45
19.40
19.45

01.38
01.40

Prayagraj
Chheoki

a 
d

00.25
00.27

05.25
05.30

05.25
05.30

357 Prayagraj a 
d

16.15 
16.40

18.00 
18.10

Kanpur Central a 
d

20.55
21.00

Kanpur Anwarganj a

Days of operation at destination station Tu,F,Su Daily Daily Sa Th W,Sa, Su Exp Th M W,Th, 
Sa,Tu M, W, F

To Table No. 6A 22A 6A 6A 6A 35 6A
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TRAIN NAME
Pune  

Gorakhpur 
Express

Kanpur 
Anwarganj 
Gorakhpur  

Chauri Chaura 
Express

Kolkata 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Banaras 
Gorakhpur 
Express.

Prayag 
Rambag 

Muzaffarpur 
Express

Varansi City  
Gorakhpur 

Express

Shalimar 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Ahmedabad 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 

Gorakhpur 
Kashi Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 

Gorakhpur 
Godaan 
Express

Varanasi City 
Lucknow 
Krishak 
Express

Train Number 11037 15003 15049 15104 12538* 15130 15021 19489 15017 11055 15007

Class of  
accommodation 2A,3A SL,II 2A SL,II 2A SL,II II 3A Sl,II II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A, SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II

From Table No. 6 37A 32 43 6 6

Days of depature at  
Originating Station Th Daily W,Su Daily M,F Daily Tu Except M Daily M,W,F,Su Daily

Km 
0 Kanpur Anwarganj d 16.40

3 Kanpur a 
d

16.50 
17.00

Prayag 
Rambag 

05.10
197 Prayagraj a 

d
16.10 
16.35

20.55 
21.05

07.55 
08.15

08.10 
08.35

Prayagraj Chheoki a 
d

08.45 
08.47

Jaunpur Jn/
Jaunpur City

a
d

13.45
13.55 13.21

Shahganj a 
d

14.40 
14.55

Azamgarh d 16.00

318 Banaras a 
d

23.43 
23.45 05.25 07.15 

07.25

322 Varanasi a 
d

19.25 
19.35

00.05 
00.10

05.40 
05.45

07.40 
07.45

11.45
11.55

12.20 
12.50

13.00 
13.10

Varanasi City d 00.26 
00.28

05.56 
05.58 11.45 13.25 

13.30 17.00

357 Aunrihar d 01.03 06.27 12.20 14.48 14.00 17.38

Indara d 04.51

415 Mau d 21.45 02.05 05.35 07.45 09.15 13.30 16.00 14.30 15.20 16.50 18.55

423 Indara d 02.17 07.55 13.40 15.32 19.05

450 Belthara Road d 22.17 02.42 06.17 08.27 09.43 14.09 16.42 16.09 17.25 19.38

472 Salempur d 22.40 03.12 06.42 09.00 14.34 17.02 16.44 18.05 20.13

483 Bhatni a 
d

03.33 
03.35

07.00 
07.05

09.16 
09.18

14.50 
14.55

17.23
17.25

15.52 
15.54

16.58 
17.03

20.30 
20.35

504 Deoriasadar a 
d

23.10
23.15

04.00
04.05

07.25
07.30

09.38
09.40

10.28
10.30

15.15 
15.20

17.50
17.55

16.15 
16.20

17.23
17.28

18.45
18.50

21.00
21.05

553 Gorakhpur a 
d 00.40 06.10 09.15 11.05 11.40 

12.00 17.25 19.50 18.15 18.55 20.40 22.45 
23.05

Days of arrival at  
destination station Sa Daily Th,M Daily M,F Daily W Except  

Tu Daily Tu, Th, Sa,M Daily

To Table No. 64 22A

* T. No. 12538 will be fully cancelled due to foggy season from 01.01.2025 to 10.01.2025 and 01.12.2025 to 28.02.2026.
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TRAIN NAME

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 
Chhapra 
Godaan 
Express

Anand Vihar 
(T) Sitamarhi 

Lichchavi 
Express.

Varanasi 
City Chhapra 

Intercity 
Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 

Gorakhpur 
Express

Varansi City  
Gorakhpur 

Express

Bandra (T) 
Gorakhpur 
Humsafar 
Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak 

Gorakhpur 
Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak 

(T) Mau 
Express

Dadar  
Gorakhpur 

Special

Dadar 
Ballia 

Special

Train Number 11059 14006 15112 11081 15132 19091 12165 15182 01027 01025

Class of  
accommodation 2A,3A SL,II 2A,3A SL,II,P CC 2S,II 2A,3A SL,II,P 2A,3A SL,II 3A, SL 2A,3A, 

SL,II,P 2A, 3A, SL,II

From Table No. 6 22 6 6 35A 6

Days of depature at Originating Station Tu,Th,Sa Daily Daily W Daily M M,Th,F M Tu,Th, 
Sa,Su M,W,F

Km 
0 Kanpur Anwarganj d

3 Kanpur a 
d

00.15 
00.20

197 Prayagraj a 
d

08.10 
08.35

03.15 
03.20

18.50
19.15

Prayagraj Chheoki a 
d

15.40 
15.42

08.45 
08.47

Jaunpur Jn/
Jaunpur City

a
d 13.21 23.20

23.30 13.45

Shahganj a 
d

14.40 
14.55

15.40 
15.45

Azamgarh d 16.00 17.15

318 Banaras a 
d

21.20 
21.25

21.20 
21.25

322 Varanasi a 
d

06.00 
06.10

21.00
21.10

12.20 
12.50

07.10 
07.20

21.45
21.55

21.45
21.55

Varanasi City d 18.45 22.30

357 Aunrihar d 19.20 00.22 23.10 22.42 22.42

Indara d

415 Mau d 16.50 08.10 20.30 01.35 00.45 14.30 09.00 18.30 23.50 23.50

423 Indara d 20.43

450 Belthara Road d 17.25 09.00 02.02 01.18 00.22
BUI Arr. 

01.45
472 Salempur d 18.07 09.35 01.50

483 Bhatni a 
d

18.30 
18.40

10.05 
10.15

03.10
03.12

02.10 
02.15

15.48 
15.50

00.56 
00.58

504 Deoriasadar a 
d

03.35
03.40

03.05 
03.10

16.15 
16.20

10.30 
10.35

01.30 
01.32

553 Gorakhpur a 
d 05.40 04.50 18.15 11.55 02.50

Days of arrival at destination station W,F,Su Daily Daily F Daily Tu Tu,F,Sa Tu Th,Sa, 
M,Tu W,F,Su

To Table No. 64 22 37 6
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